
SENCo Solution Circles 
 
 
These will run between 4-5pm and will enable a maximum of 3 SENCos to attend, share a current 
situation (individual CYP: unnamed) and seek advice, support and signposting.  SENCo wishing to 
attend will need to book prior to each session using the links that will be shared via the DSPL 9 
newsletter. 

 
Dates of SENCo Solution Circles 

 
 Solution Circle 

Wednesday 25th September 4-5pm 

Tuesday 8th October 4-5pm 

Wednesday 23rd October 4-5pm 

Tuesday 5th November 4-5pm 

Wednesday 20th November 4-5pm 

Tuesday 3rd December 4-5pm 

Tuesday 17th December 4-5pm 

 Solution Circle 

Tuesday 14th January 4-5pm 

Tuesday 28th January 4-5pm 

Tuesday 11th February 4-5pm 

Wednesday 26th February 4-5pm 

Tuesday 11th March 4-5pm 

 Solution Circle 

Tuesday 6th May 4-5pm 

Wednesday 21st May 4-5pm 

Tuesday 3rd June 4-5pm 

Tuesday 17th June 4-5pm 

Tuesday 1st July 4-5pm 

Tuesday 15th July 4-5pm 

 
 


